Case

1901905
1901910
1901917
1901923
1901944
1901945
1901946
1901947
1901948
1901955
1901958
1901959
1901964
1901979
1901984
1901988
1901992
1901995
1901997
1902021
1902022
1902024
1902029
1902033
1902042
1902043
1902046
1902057
1902081
1902087
1901904
1901909
1901912
1901914
1901918
1901922
1901927
1901936
1901965
1901966
1901969
1901978
1901986
1901990
1901998

FirstMeetingDate

5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019

8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
8:30:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM

341 meeting to be held on

Debtor
MCCORMACK
ALLEN
FIGUEROA
ADJUTANT
WALLACE
MORRIS
WATSON
MILES
HEATH
SMITH
CLEMMONS
REINERS
WILLIAMS
DARBY
STELMA
SMITTY
SHELTON
LEWCHENKO
BOLDEN
SWADER
HODGES
HUGGINS
HARRISON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
RHOTON JR
TRIMBLE
JOHNSON
CHATMAN
GRAY
SEYLER
NASH
FISHER
DAVIS SR
MILLER
DAVIS
RAWSON
HARRIS
KERLEY
PICKARD
MARSH
WOODWARD
MONROE
JONES
TEASLEY

5/14/2019

Atftorney Name
J ROBERT HARLAN

ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
FLEXER LAW PLLC

PRO SE

MICHELLE THOMAS-SMITH
LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
FLEXER LAW PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
FLEXER LAW PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC

J ROBERT HARLAN

CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
FLEXER LAW PLLC

LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
J MICHAEL COMBS

FLEXER LAW PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC

SCOTT D WILSON

SCOTT D WILSON

SCOTT D WILSON

GALEN WILSON PIERCE
GALEN WILSON PIERCE
TIMOTHY ART DAVIS

FLEXER LAW PLLC

ERIC FOX

ERIC FOX

CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY
TIMW SMITH

SCOTT D WILSON

STEVEN R WILMOTH

Meeting Location
Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee



Case
1902003
1902006
1902030
1902035
1902036
1902038
1902059
1902061
1902063
1902065
1902066
1902070
1902071
1902072
1902073
1902047
1902049
1902077
1902088
1902089
1902091
1902092
1902095
1902097
1902098
1902101
1902103
1902107
1902111
1902112
1902113
1902114
1902115
1902116
1902119
1902120
1902123
1902138
1902141
1902145
1902149
1902152
1902154
1902160
1902161

FirstMeetingDate

5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019

11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
11:00:00AM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM

Debtor
SMARTT
YOUNG
PERRY
BUCK
MAGGART
LINDSEY
BEASLEY
JORDAN
MCGEE
PERSLEY
LOWE
SMITH
DIAZ
PURCELL
SANDLIN
LANDERS
GOLDEN
TROTTER
DILCHER
SAWYERS
MATTHEWS
ADCOCK
CALDWELL
BUCHANAN
RIGGAN
DAVIS
GILLIAM
MURRAY
CHAMBERS
BENEDICT
BENEDICT
MOORE
AVERETT JOHNSON
MULLINS
DRUHE
TYLER HOWARD
WILSON
CLAY
SHERMAN
WINNETT
TIBBS
GILLIHAN SR
PATTERSON
TUCKER
HOLT SR

Atftorney Name
GREGORY RATWOOD

CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY
FLEXER LAW PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC
JONATHAN AUGUSTA

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
JONATHAN AUGUSTA

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
GWENTHIAN JOAN HEWITT
PRO SE

LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F
GREGORY RATWOOD

LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
MARY CATHERINE GASSER
PRO SE

ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE
ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE
PRO SE

ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE
AMY CATHERINE BATES

AMY CATHERINE BATES
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC
FLEXER LAW PLLC

FLEXER LAW PLLC
GWENTHIAN JOAN HEWITT
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOI
CHASE AUBRY MOORE
ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC
CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC

Meeting Location
Nashville Tennessee

Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee



FirstMeetingDate

Debtor

Atftorney Name

Meeting Location

Continued 341 Meetings




