C	Final Act at the subject of	Dalatan		
<u>Case</u> 1901905	FirstMeetingDate 5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	<u>Debtor</u>	Attorney Name	Meeting Location
1901905	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	MCCORMACK	J ROBERT HARLAN	Nashville Tennessee
	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	ALLEN	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	
1901917	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	FIGUEROA	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1901923	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	ADJUTANT	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1901944	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	WALLACE	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
1901945		MORRIS	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1901946		WATSON	PRO SE	Nashville Tennessee
1901947	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	MILES	MICHELLE THOMAS-SMITH	Nashville Tennessee
1901948	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	HEATH	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1901955	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	SMITH	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1901958	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	CLEMMONS	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1901959	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	REINERS	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1901964	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	WILLIAMS	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F	Nashville Tennessee
1901979	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	DARBY	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
1901984	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	STELMA	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1901988	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	SMITTY	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
1901992	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	SHELTON	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
1901995	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	LEWCHENKO	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1901997	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	BOLDEN	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902021	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	SWADER	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902022	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	HODGES	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902024	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	HUGGINS	J ROBERT HARLAN	Nashville Tennessee
1902029	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	HARRISON	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
1902033	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	WILLIAMS	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902042	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	WILLIAMS	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	
1902043	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	RHOTON JR	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	
1902046	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	TRIMBLE	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902057	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	JOHNSON	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	
1902081	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	CHATMAN	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	
1902087	5/14/2019 8:30:00AM	GRAY	J MICHAEL COMBS	Nashville Tennessee
1901904	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	SEYLER	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1901909	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	NASH	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1901912	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	FISHER		
1901912	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	DAVIS SR	SCOTT D WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
1901914	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM		SCOTT D WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	MILLER	SCOTT D WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
1901922	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	DAVIS	GALEN WILSON PIERCE	Nashville Tennessee
1901927	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	RAWSON	GALEN WILSON PIERCE	Nashville Tennessee
1901936	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	HARRIS	TIMOTHY ART DAVIS	Nashville Tennessee
1901965		KERLEY	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1901966	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	PICKARD	ERIC FOX	Nashville Tennessee
1901969	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	MARSH	ERIC FOX	Nashville Tennessee
1901978	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	WOODWARD	CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY	Nashville Tennessee
1901986	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	MONROE	TIM W SMITH	Nashville Tennessee
1901990	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	JONES	SCOTT D WILSON	Nashville Tennessee
1901998	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	TEASLEY	STEVEN R WILMOTH	Nashville Tennessee

Cara	First As a tip of Data	Dobtor		
<u>Case</u> 1902003	<u>FirstMeetingDate</u> 5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	Debtor SMARTT	Attorney Name	Meeting Location
1902005	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	YOUNG	GREGORY R ATWOOD	Nashville Tennessee
1902000	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM		CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY	Nashville Tennessee
1902035	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	PERRY	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902035	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	BUCK	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	MAGGART	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902038	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	LINDSEY	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902059	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	BEASLEY	JONATHAN AUGUSTA	Nashville Tennessee
1902061	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	JORDAN	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902063	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	MCGEE	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902065	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	PERSLEY	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902066	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	LOWE	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902070	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	SMITH	JONATHAN AUGUSTA	Nashville Tennessee
1902071	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	DIAZ	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902072	5/14/2019 11:00:00AM	PURCELL	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902073	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	SANDLIN	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Nashville Tennessee
1902047	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	LANDERS	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
1902049	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	GOLDEN	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
1902077	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	TROTTER	GWENTHIAN JOAN HEWITT	Nashville Tennessee
1902088	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	DILCHER	PRO SE	Nashville Tennessee
1902089	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	SAWYERS	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1902091	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	MATTHEWS	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F	Nashville Tennessee
1902092		ADCOCK	GREGORY R ATWOOD	Nashville Tennessee
1902095	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	CALDWELL	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1902097	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	BUCHANAN	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1902098	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	RIGGAN	MARY CATHERINE GASSER	Nashville Tennessee
1902101	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	DAVIS	PRO SE	Nashville Tennessee
1902103	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	GILLIAM	ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE	Nashville Tennessee
1902107	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	MURRAY	ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE	Nashville Tennessee
1902111	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	CHAMBERS	PRO SE	Nashville Tennessee
1902112	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	BENEDICT	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902113	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	BENEDICT	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902114	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	MOORE	ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE	Nashville Tennessee
1902115	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	AVERETT JOHNSON	AMY CATHERINE BATES	Nashville Tennessee
1902116	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	MULLINS	AMY CATHERINE BATES	Nashville Tennessee
1902119	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	DRUHE	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
1902120	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	TYLER HOWARD	LONG BURNETT AND JOHNSC	Nashville Tennessee
1902123	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	WILSON	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902138	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	CLAY	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
1902141	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	SHERMAN	GWENTHIAN JOAN HEWITT	Nashville Tennessee
1902145	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	WINNETT	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVITZ F	Nashville Tennessee
1902149	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	TIBBS	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBROOF	Nashville Tennessee
1902152	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	GILLIHAN SR	CHASE AUBRY MOORE	Nashville Tennessee
1902154	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	PATTERSON	ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LOVE	Nashville Tennessee
1902160	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	TUCKER	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee
1902161	5/14/2019 2:00:00PM	HOLT SR	CLARK AND WASHINGTON PC	Nashville Tennessee

Case FirstMeetingDate Debtor Attorney Name Meeting Location

Continued 341 Meetings